PARCEL NO.	Deed	of Full Reconv	veyance	LOAN NO.	8252848805000	01 LCA
	·			ESC NO.	<u> </u>	
	998, executed by PH	Nevada, a Nevada c ILIP M. BECK ANI	orporation, as EVA B. BEC	duly authorized	l Trustee under D S OF THE BECK	Deed of Trust LIVING
TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER Trustor, recorded on OCTOBE		, as Document No	0452525	in Bool	1098	<u> </u>
·	Official Records of				having been requ	ested in
writing by holder of the obligatio Trust being fully satisfied, and sa cancellation, DOES HEREBY RI PERSONS LEGALLY ENTITLE	id Deed of Trust and ECONVEY, WITHOED TO THERETO, a	the Note(s) secured OUT WARRANTY, I all the estate now hel	thereby havin EXPRESS OR d by it thereur	ig been surrend LIMPLIED, TC nder.	ered to said Trust THE PERSON (tee for OR
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	F, American Securitie	es Company of Neva	da, as Trustee	, has caused its	corporate name a	and seal to
be hereto affixed by its duly authorized	zed representative th	American By	in selon	npany of Nevac	ton	
STATE OF NEW MEXICO	1	DOR	ALEE WHIT	TINGTON \mathcal{S} ,	Authorized Repr	resentative
	}	00		/		
COUNTY OF Bernalillo	}	SS.	· / /			
DORALEE WHITTINGTON on behalf of the corporation name	ed above and acknow	vledged to me that su	ne to be the peach corporation	erson who execu	uted the within in	
10/A (7:54)	FFICIAL SEAL ura Renfr o		y Public A RENFRO	//		
(ID(F _ (DA) (S) (T) (E)			e (typed or pri	nted)	-	
My Commission Expires:	TOTARY PUBLIC E OF NEW MEXICO		ommission exp		, 2	2002
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	7:	(SPA	CE FOR REC	CORDER'S US	E)	
American Securities Company of DOUGLAS County Recorder			/			
WHEN RECORDED MAIL OR	IGINAL COPY TO:					
PHILIP M BECK						
PO BOX 3116	^					
GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410						
SEND TAX STATEMENT TO: PHILIP M BECK						
PO BOX 3116 GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410				1 0 ells	REQUESTED BY FOR GOOD NEW	3 -1 k 05 OF ADA
					NOV 19 AM IC	

0528024 BK | 101PG5468

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ 14 PAID 12 DEPUTY